Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Wood - (348513) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.52
2:21.13
2:24.13
2:24.58
2:27.13
2:28.54
2:29.87
2:30.63
2:31.17
2:32.94
2:37.24
2:38.25
2:38.54
2:52.66
2:56.12

3:40.84
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Time
2:28.54
2:24.13
2:18.52
2:21.13
2:29.87
2:24.58

2:27.13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

495
468
440
435
413
402
391
385
381
368
338
332
330
255

122

WA Pts
402
440
495
468
391
435
413

Round

I T T =

I =m I =

Round

F
F

Date

19/10/14
11/01/14
20/11/15
03/03/13
29/10/12
24/09/16
25/10/13
25/02/12
17/10/12
14/01/12
30/10/11
28/10/11
08/05/11
14/11/10
02/05/10
09/11/08

Date

24/09/16
20/11/15
19/10/14
11/01/14
25/10/13
03/03/13
29/10/12

Meet

Brighton Club Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County ASA Development Meet
Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Sussex ASA Development Meet

Brighton Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Sussex Development Meet

Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Sussex County Development

Meet

Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016
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2:31.17
2:30.63
2:32.94
2:37.24
2:38.25
2:38.54
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2:56.12
3:40.84

Copyright 2024

332

330

255

241

122

I I I T

17/10/12
25/02/12
14/01/12
30/10/11
28/10/11
08/05/11
14/11/10
02/05/10
09/11/08

Brighton SC Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Sussex ASA Development Meet

Brighton Club Championships

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Sussex Development Meet
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Sussex County Development
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