## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charlie Wood - (348513) - Mid Sussex Marlins - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.52	495	F	19/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:21.13	468	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	CO B and H	2
2:24.13	440	F	20/11/15	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:24.58	435	F	03/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
2:27.13	413	F	29/10/12	Sussex County ASA Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
2:28.54	402	F	24/09/16	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:29.87	391	F	25/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:30.63	385	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
2:31.17	381	F	17/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:32.94	368	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
2:37.24	338	Н	30/10/11	Sussex ASA Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
2:38.25	332	Н	28/10/11	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:38.54	330	F	08/05/11	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	CO B and H	3
2:52.66	255	Н	14/11/10	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:56.12	241	F	02/05/10	Atlantis Spring Open Meet	Horsham	CO B and H	3
3:40.84	122	Н	09/11/08	Sussex County Development	Brighton	CO B and H	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.54	402	F	24/09/16	Mid Sussex Marlins Club Championships 2016	Burgess Hill	Mid Sussex	4
2:24.13	440	F	20/11/15	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:18.52	495	F	19/10/14	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:21.13	468	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	CO B and H	2
2:29.87	391	F	25/10/13	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:24.58	435	F	03/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
2:27.13 Copyright 2024	413 <b>4</b>	F	29/10/12	Sussex County ASA Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:31.17	381	F	17/10/12	Brighton SC Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:30.63	385	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	CO B and H	2
2:32.94	368	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	2
2:37.24	338	Н	30/10/11	Sussex ASA Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	3
2:38.25	332	Н	28/10/11	Brighton Club Championships	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:38.54	330	F	08/05/11	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	CO B and H	3
2:52.66	255	Н	14/11/10	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	CO B and H	4
2:56.12	241	F	02/05/10	Atlantis Spring Open Meet	Horsham	CO B and H	3
3:40.84	122	Н	09/11/08	Sussex County Development	Brighton	CO B and H	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS